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  Dovedale Primary School   
         Herondale Road, Liverpool, L18 1JX                          
   Head Teacher:  Mr Nik Smith BSc (Hons) QTS NPQH

0151 733 4232
                                    Deputy Head Teachers:  Mrs Diane Cannon BA (Hons) QTS PGCE         admin@dovedaleprimary.co.uk
Mrs Joanne Jones BA (Hons) QTS PGCE          www.dovedaleprimary.co.uk
                                    Assistant Head Teacher: Mrs Sara Wilson BEng PGCE




                   ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Dear Parents

Term dates for the academic year 2017-2018
Below are the dates for the next academic year. We are unable to authorise holidays during term time, any parents taking holidays will be subject to a fixed penalty notice. 

Autumn Term 2017
Term – Tuesday 5th September – Thursday 21st December

Half Term - Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October

INSET days (school closed) – Monday 4th September 

Spring Term 2018
Term – Monday 8th January – Friday 23rd March
Half Term – Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February

INSET day (school closed) – Friday 9th March 
Summer Term 2018
Term - Monday 9th April – Friday 20th July

School Closed 

Monday 7th May – Bank Holiday

Half Term – Friday 25th May – Friday 1st June

INSET Days (school closed) - Friday 25th May, Monday 23rd July and Tuesday 24th July  

​​​​​​​​Imagine, Believe, Achieve 
               

                                                                                                                                                                     

